Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ14 "ENGINE BLOCK" BRP GTX 4-TEC WAKE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

ROTAX

STARTER

Repair Set

ROTAX.
ENGINE

GASKET
SET

1 b4

0150604



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ14 "ENGINE BLOCK" BRP GTX 4-TEC WAKE

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420890994 Cpok noctaBku OT 19 mHeM %ﬁgg; ]13183 Cg With Sleeves. 1
2 420632010 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH GOUPILLE *PIN-CENTER 6
*|
3 420956776 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH gg&giﬁTEUR OIL SPRAY 3
RONDELLE
4 420250015 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel ALUMI*ALUMINUM 1
WASHER
*
5 420841923 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel \S/ESR%)SVTII\JAP;’ZATION PLUG 1
6 420641120 Cpok mocTaskw ot 25 AHeit o E D SHAFT 8
7 420940077 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fgHel Zgrx Flanged Screw M8 X 15
*
8 420641317 CpOK TIOCTaBKHU OT 25 [HeH \S%SR%)‘]?VTURATION PLUG 2
. ROULEMENT
9 420232480 CpoK IOCTaBKH 0T 25 AHel AIGUT*BUSHING-NEEDLE 1
10 420641170 Cpoxk noctaBku OT 19 mHeM Eléﬁl flcerseﬁ)Mf ? x1.5. 8
11 420631300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 1
12 420430405 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING 1
*
13 420660110 CpoK mocTaBKH ot 25 mHei ggVUEVRERCLE OBTUR'PLUG | 4
14 420811790 Cpok mocrtaBku 0T 19 nHeit Front engine bracket 1
15 420440867 Cpox moctask ot 19 gHed Fianged Torx Serew M3 X 4
16 420811785 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHel ;Eei%lgss?; acket PTO 1
17 420440867 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeM I;lsanged Torx Screw M8 X 2
18 420440397 Cpox mocTaskx ot 19 ageit g?nged Torx Screw M8 X 2
19 420811780 Cpok mocTtaBku 0T 19 gHei Engine bracket PTO (intake) 1
20 420851740 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel fé‘g%ﬁﬁg\}zg ]lEDII:IXTEE 1
21 420440397 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHel géanged Torx Screw M8 X 4
*
22 420660290 CpoK mocTaskH ot 25 mHei ggig%g BOYAU *HOSE 1
23 420236252 Cpok mocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Chain Tensioner 1
24 420430623 Cpok mocTaekw ot 25 AHeit A GASKET RING 1
25 420640453 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit Plug screw M16 1
26 420847970 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 JHel ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
27 420660090 Cpok mocTasku ot 25 mHed fgggggg gggggﬁ 2
28 420827968 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel ﬁv?[glggéﬁ%%LATE 2




29 420440277 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeM I;éanged Torx Screw M6 X
. INTER.PRESS.HUI*OIL
30 420856532 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHel PRESSURE SWITCH
. CAPTEUR
31 270000484 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 nHeu CLIQUE *SENSOR-NOISE
32 420440867 Cpok noctasxy or 19 gHed Flanged Torx Screw M3 X
. RADIATEUR D HUI*OIL
33 420888850 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel RADIATOR
34 420250055 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 AHel JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING
35 420440167 CpoK mocTask ot 19 rei féanged Torx Screw M6 X
36 420922796 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 AHeU FORMED HOSE
37 420922791 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel FORMED HOSE
38 420851663 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel CLAMP
. BRIDE SERRAGE *GEAR
39 420851673 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 JHel CLAMP
40 420888994 Cpok mmocraBku oT 19 gHeilt Electric starter ass'y
41 420631310 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 [Hel JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING
. ENS.BALAIS
42 420664710 Cpok nocrasku ot 19 nHeit DEM.*CARBON BRUSH SET
. ENGRENAGE 9D.
43 420834522 Cpok nmocTaBkH 0T 25 gHew *STARTER GEAR 9 T
. ANNEAU RETENUE *RING-
44 420845600 CpoK nocTaBKH 0T 25 AHel RETAINING
45 420440237 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel Torx Flange Screw M6 X 25
. GOUPILLE
46 420249073 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel CANNEL*GROOVED PIN
47 420889870 Cpok mocTtaBku 0T 19 pHei Drive gear 35 teeth
48 420890632 Cpok noctaBku OT 19 mHel Bendix Starter
. RONDELLE
49 420238300 Cpok mocTaBkH OT 25 nHeu RESSOR*SPRING-DISK
. RONDELLE BUTEE
50 420827261 Cpok nmocTaBKH OT 25 gHelH *WASHER-THRUST
. BOYAU NIV.HUILE*OIL
51 420956944 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel LEVEL TUBE
52 420950810 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 AHeU JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING
. JAUGE NIV.HUILE*OIL
53 420956932 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel LEVEL GAUGE
. ENS.JOINT ETAN.*ENGINE
54 420889773 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel GASKET SET
. Engine Long Block, 1503
55 415150315 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel NA. Not Shown
. ENS.CARTER-CYL.*SHORT
55 420150311 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHel BLOCK 1503
56 293800060 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243
57 413707000 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 JHel DOW CORNING 111
. Engine Oil 4 Strokes,
58 219700346 Cpok mocrtaBku 0T 19 nHeit 10W40, 12X 1 L
* -
59 293800081 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHel é‘glc OTITE 5910 *LOCTITE




GRAISSE
60 293550021 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel ISOFLEX*GREASE-ISOFLEX 1
50G




